Certifications
Optics
Project Name:
Catalog Number:
Notes:
Product Description
The LH0204 Series of Linear High Bay Lights is the ideal lighting
solution for warehouses, garages, industrial applications, and
more! These long-lasting LED lights can be mounted as high as
40ft and are made to replace up to 1000W MH lights &
fluorescent tube lights. They’re offered in wattages between
90W-370W and with 2ft and 4ft models.
Features & Specifications:
Construction
Electrical
Lifespan
● Rugged cold-rolled steel plate corrosion-resistant housing.
● White coat finish.
●  Universal 120-277 VAC or 347-480 VAC input voltage.
●  Standard with 1-10V dimming allowing for 10% to 100% dimming.
● Estimated 50,000-hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 results and
TM-21 calculations.
● Offered in a range of lumen outputs (from 12,600 to 50,000 Lumens)
● The anti-UV prismatic translucent lens is designed to distribute the
light with uniformity and control any glare.
Warranty
● Five-year warranty.
●  UL damp location listed.
●  DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified.
Note: Please refer to the DLC website for specific product qualifications at www.designlights.org.
Ordering Information Example: RDLH0204130W5KDYYYC
RDLH0204 090=90W
130=130W
180=180W
210=210W
270=270W
300=300W
370=370W
5K=5000K
4K=4000K
12=1ft X 2ft
14=1ft X 4ft
22=2ft X 2ft
24=2ft X 4ft
L=120-277V
H=277-480V
C=Clear DiffuserD=1-10V Dimmable N=Without Sensor
M=With Motion Sensor
RDLH0204
Series Wattage Size OpticsVoltageDimming Motion SensorCCT
PHOTOMETRICS
General 180
9090
5454
531 531
0
LH0204 Series
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY LIGHT
DAMP
90W&130W L130W&L180W
180W&210W 270W&300W&370W
2880 North Berkeley Lake Road NW, Suite 8 Duluth, GA 30096
Toll Free: 877-718-0808      Fax: 770-817-0127      www.konlite.com
Rev. 4/30/23
For informa. onal purposes only.
Content is subject to change.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Photometric Data
Lumen values are based on 277 AC input product configuration, contact for performance data on any configurations not
shown here.
POWER AND EQUIVALENTS
Wattge
Equal
LH0204
90W
250W MH
130W
400W MH
180W
400W MH
210W
600W MH
270W
750W MH
300W
1000W MH
370W
1000W MH
Wattage
AC Input Current ( A )
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
Electrical Data
90W
130W
180W
0.75
1.08
1.50
0.37
0.54
0.75
0.43
0.62
0.86
0.32
0.47
0.65
0.26
0.37
0.51
0.19
0.27
0.37
210W 1.75 0.791.10 0.76 0.60 0.44
270W 2.25 0.871.30 0.97 0.78 0.56
300W 2.50 1.251.44 1.08 0.86 0.62
370W 3.08 1.541.78 1.33 1.07 0.77
PART# Wattage Lumens CCT Voltage DIM Length Weight DLC Product ID
RDLH02040904KDN12L(H)C 90W 12,600 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X2' 6lb PRQ2KTKR
RDLH02040905KDN12L(H)C 90W 12,600 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X2' 6lb PXGRS6VA
RDLH02041305KDN12L(H)C 130W 18,500 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X2' 7.5lb PUB26C36
RDLH02041305KDN12L(H)C 130W 18,500 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X2' 7.5lb PDNUHYT8
RDLH02041804KDN22L(H)C 180W 25,200 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X2' 9.2lb PGQABLS6
RDLH02041805KDN22L(H)C 180W 25,200 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X2' 9.2lb PRTE4MVC
RDLH02042104KDN22L(H)C 210W 29,000 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X2' 9.3lb POOSPA62
RDLH02042105KDN22L(H)C 210W 29,000 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X2' 9.3lb P3RUSBLA
RDLH02041304KDN14L(H)C 130W 17,600 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X4' 14lb PLDIVFL9
RDLH02041305KDN14L(H)C 130W 17,600 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X4' 14lb PLGF340N
RDLH02041804KDN22L(H)C 180W 24,000 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X4' 15lb PQSHNURL
RDLH02041805KDN22L(H)C 180W 24,000 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 1X4' 15lb PA4CAKBS
RDLH02042704KDN24L(H)C 270W 37,000 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X4' 22.5lb P33UB3TZ
RDLH02042705KDN24L(H)C 270W 37,000 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X4' 22.5lb PAZ776CE
RDLH02043004KDN24L(H)C 300W 41,500 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X4' 22.5lb POHM8P92
RDLH02043005KDN24L(H)C 300W 41,500 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X4' 22.5lb PHPG4EY3
RDLH02043704KDN24L(H)C 370W 50,500 lm 4000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X4' 22.5lb POHM8P92
RDLH02043705KDN24L(H)C 370W 50,500 lm 5000K 120-277V/347-480V 1-10V 2X4' 22.5lb PHPG4EY3
2880 North Berkeley Lake Road NW, Suite 8 Duluth, GA 30096
Toll Free: 877-718-0808      Fax: 770-817-0127      www.konlite.com
Rev. 4/30/23
For informa. onal purposes only.
Content is subject to change.
Lumen Maintenance
Operating hours
Lumen Maintenance Factor
25,000
>0.95
50,000
>0.89
75,000
>0.84
100,000
>0.79
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
90W/130W
600mm(23.62in.)
44.4mm(1.75in.)
25
0m
m
(9
.8
5i
n.
)
Weight
90W: 5.84 lbs
130W: 7.32 lbs
Weight
180W: 9.19 lbs
210W: 9.26 lbs
600mm(23.62in.)
180W/210W 44.4mm(1.75in.)
40
0m
m
(1
5.
75
in
.)
270W/300W/370W
1208mm(47.55in.)
61
0m
m
(2
4.
01
in
.)
73mm(2.87in.)
Weight
270W: 22.46 lbs
300W: 22.49 lbs
370W: 22.50 lbs
L130W/L180W
Weight
L130W: 13.91 lbs
L180W: 14.76 lbs
1208mm(47.55in.)
36
6m
m
(1
4.
4i
n.
)
73mm(2.87in.)
ACCESSORY
Every fixture can be fitted with wire guard to avoid luminous surface being damaged.
130W&180W 270W&300W&370W90W&130W 180W&210W
2880 North Berkeley Lake Road NW, Suite 8 Duluth, GA 30096
Toll Free: 877-718-0808      Fax: 770-817-0127      www.konlite.com
Rev. 4/30/23
For informa. onal purposes only.
Content is subject to change.